
MINIMES 7 NC 18

1 COLOT Theo E6 LES BONS AMIS 1 LECAT Antoine NC ALLIANCE

2 CLOSSET Matt E3 AVENNES 2 MARTEAUX Jeremy NC Pt CIPLET

3 MARTIN Sven F1 ROLOUX 3 LEBOUTTE Eric NC WAREMME

4 WINGEL Ryan NC SERAING 4 PIN Frederic NC MOMALLE

5 GOFFIN Cedric NC WAREMME 5 KORDA Maxime NC ALLIANCE

6 LOUIS Damien F2 JOSE HERVE 6 LARDINOIS Eline NC FERRIERES

7 DAMHAUT Antoine NC FERRIERES 7 HONORE Stephanie NC VAUX

8 VANDENBERK Cassandra NC LONCIN

9 CZAPLICKI Emeline NC FERRIERES

MINIMES FILLES 2 10 FASTRES ROBIN NC WAREMME

11 WINGEL Ryan NC SERAING

1 LARDINOIS Eline NC FERRIERES 12 BERNARD Michel NC WAREMME

2 CZAPLICKI Emeline NC FERRIERES 13 GOFFIN Cedric NC WAREMME

14 VANERMEN Maxan NC WAREMME

15 DAMHAUT Antoine NC FERRIERES

CADETS 12 16 WAGNER Danielle NC WAREMME

17 FASTRES HUGUES NC WAREMME

1 LOUIS Dorian C2 JOSE HERVE 18 HOLZEMANN Noemie NC AWAN AYW

2 HAVELANGE Ethan D2 W DREYE

3 BRIXHE Yannick E3 WAREMME

4 WERIHAY Nathan E1 FERRIERES F 36
5 BRIXHE Mathis F1 WAREMME

6 MARTIN Maëlig F2 ROLOUX 1 GANDIBLEUX Jenifer F1 RY TERNEL

7 DAMHAUT Manu F1 FERRIERES 2 SWIDERSKI Eyvhann F2 GRACE

8 GANDIBLEUX Florian F1 RY TERNEL 3 DEWERGIFOSSE Francis F1 WAREMME

9 DOYEN Arthur F2 WAREMME 4 DECHENE Nicolas F1 ALLIANCE

10 FASTRES HUGUES NC WAREMME 5 CARLIER Vincent F1 MELEN

11 VANDERMEULEN Luka F2 WAREMME 6 PIN Aurian F1 MOMALLE

12 FASTRES ROBIN NC WAREMME 7 KEUSTERMANS Jean pierre F1 LONCIN

8 SCHIRRU Cassandra F1 SERAING

9 NYS Corentin F1 Pt CIPLET

CADETTES 3 10 GANDIBLEUX Florian F1 RY TERNEL

11 MARTIN Maëlig F2 ROLOUX

1 COLOT Elea F1  LES BONS AMIS 12 LEONARD Benoit F1 SERAING

2 GANDIBLEUX Jenifer F1  RY TERNEL 13 MARTEAUX Jeremy NC Pt CIPLET

3 DAMHAUT Marie F1  MELEN 14 DELSAUX Claudine F1 CHENEE

15 DAMHAUT Marie F1 MELEN

16 MARTIN Sven F1 ROLOUX

JUNIORS 6 17 KORDA Maxime NC ALLIANCE

18 KLEIN Carole Anne F2 VAUX

1 NOEL Xavier C1 AWAN AYW 19 DUPONT Valmont F1 MOMALLE

2 MARRA Massimo E6 CHENEE 20 CANOSSI Romain F1 LONCIN

3 VALDES Diego E1 RY TERNEL 21 DEKEYSER Guy F1 WAREMME

4 MARCOUX Jimmy B1 AWAN AYW 22 DESAIVE Oanelle F1 MELEN

   WAREMME 22-09-19    (299 insc)



5 VANERMEN Maxan NC WAREMME 23 GERKENS Carine F2 FERRIERES

6 OFFERMANN Sacha C1 CHENEE 24 LEBOUTTE Eric NC WAREMME

25 BERNARD Michel NC WAREMME

26 BRIXHE Mathis F1 WAREMME

JUNIORES 3 27 LECAT Antoine NC ALLIANCE

28 HONORE Stephanie NC VAUX

1 DUYCK Alexandra E4 LES BONS AMIS 29 DOYEN Arthur F2 WAREMME

2 SCHIRRU Cassandra F1 SERAING 30 GOFFIN Cedric NC WAREMME

3 KLEIN Carole Anne F2 VAUX 31 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME

32 GILLARD Jordan F2 WAREMME

33 VANDERMEULEN Luka F2 WAREMME

VETERANS 12 34 TIELENS Frederic F1 ALLIANCE

35 DAMHAUT Manu F1 FERRIERES

1 ZIANE Stephane C1 TCHANTCHES 36 DELNOOZ Alex F2 WAREMME

2 CHRISTIAENS Alain C2 SERAING

3 GARNIER David D3 SERAING

4 COLOT Olivier C1 LES BONS AMIS E 29
5 BRIXHE Pierre D6 WAREMME

6 ANDRIES Alphonse E5 WAREMME 1 WERIHAY Nathan E1 FERRIERES

7 DANON Steve D1 AVENNES 2 LONGFILS Alphonse E1 RAMIOUL

8 DELVAUX Louis D4 SERAING 3 VALDES Diego E1 RY TERNEL

9 DEKEYSER Guy F1 WAREMME 4 CASTILLEJOS POZO Raphael E1 LONCIN

11 BOTTE Frederic D6 WAREMME 5 POPPE Evan E2 JUMET DAMP

12 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME 6 KEIM Samuel E1 AVENNES

7 RIMBAULT Quentin E6 CAROLO

8 WILLEMS Vincent E1 CAROLO

DAMES NC 5 9 DUYCK Alexandra E4 LES BONS AMIS

10 VALDES Jose E6 RY TERNEL

1 LARDINOIS Eline NC FERRIERES 11 COLOT Theo E6 LES BONS AMIS

2 CZAPLICKI Emeline NC FERRIERES 12 MARRA Massimo E6 CHENEE

3 VANDENBERK Cassandra NC LONCIN 13 MARTIN Sven F1 ROLOUX

4 HOLZEMANN Noemie NC AWAN AYW 14 CHAINEUX Nicolas E6 WAREMME

5 WAGNER Danielle NC WAREMME 15 PIN Aurian F1 MOMALLE

16 CLOSSET Matt E3 AVENNES

17 SWIDERSKI Eyvhann F2 GRACE

DAMES C 8 18 GERKENS Carine F2 FERRIERES

19 DUPONT Valmont F1 MOMALLE

1 COLOT Elea F1 LES BONS AMIS 20 MARCHAND Phil E3 WAREMME

2 SCHIRRU Cassandra F1 SERAING 21 NYS Corentin F1 Pt CIPLET

3 GANDIBLEUX Jenifer F1 RY TERNEL 22 MARTIN Maëlig F2 ROLOUX

4 DAMHAUT Marie F1 MELEN 23 BRIXHE Yannick E3 WAREMME

5 DESAIVE Oanelle F1 MELEN 24 ANDRIES Alphonse E5 WAREMME

6 GERKENS Carine F2 FERRIERES 25 BROUX Christopher E3 LONCIN

7 KLEIN Carole Anne F2 VAUX 26 DELHAISE Thomas E2 ALLIANCE

8 DELSAUX Claudine F1 CHENEE 27 DUJARDIN Julia E1 SERAING

28 SCAILLIEZ Quentin E6 WAREMME

29 GILLARD Jordan F2 WAREMME

DAMES OPEN 5



1 CHRISTIAN Lisiane C2 TCHANTCHES D 27
2 COLOT Elea F1 LES BONS AMIS

3 DUYCK Alexandra E4 LES BONS AMIS 1 CLAESSENS Kyllian D1 ALLIANCE

4 GATON Sabine D4 LES BONS AMIS 2 COX David D4 LONCIN

5 DUJARDIN Julia E1 SERAING 3 JASSELETTE Francois D2 WAREMME

4 GARNIER David D3 SERAING

5 FOCANT Robin D2 CRISNEE

OPEN HAND 59 6 DANON Steve D1 AVENNES

7 HEIRBRANT Matteo D2 MELEN

1 CLOSSET Marc B1 AVENNES 8 DEBIE Michael D4 CAROLO

2 HAVELANGE Ethan D5 W DREYE 9 BOTTE Frederic D6 WAREMME

3 COX David D4 LONCIN 10 RIMBAULT Quentin E6 CAROLO

4 OFFERMANN Sacha C1 CHENEE 11 WILLEMS Vincent E1 CAROLO

5 STREBELLE Loic B6 LONCIN 12 CARLIER Loic D2 MELEN

6 CARLIER Loic D2 MELEN 13 CLEMENT Antoine D2 AVENNES

7 WILLEMS Vincent E1 CAROLO 14 CASTILLEJOS POZO RaphaelE1 LONCIN

8 KAYA Yohan A11 LONCIN 15 KEIM Samuel E1 AVENNES

9 VALDES Diego E1 RY TERNEL 16 RIMBAULT Patrick D1 CAROLO

10 SWIDERSKI Eyvhann F2 GRACE 17 DELHAISE Thomas E2 ALLIANCE

11 KREJCI Sebastien C1 LES BONS AMIS 18 VALDES Jose E6 RY TERNEL

12 VALDES Jose E6 RY TERNEL 19 POPPE Evan E2 JUMET DAMP

13 CLAESSENS Kyllian D1 ALLIANCE 20 HAVELANGE Ethan D5 W DREYE

14 CLOSSET Matt E3 AVENNES 21 COLOT Theo E6 LES BONS AMIS

15 MARRA Massimo E6 CHENEE 22 BRIXHE Pierre D6 WAREMME

16 PIN Aurian F1 MOMALLE 23 VALENTINI David D5 JUMET DAMP

17 VALENTINI David D5 JUMET DAMP 24 DELVAUX Louis D4 SERAING

18 LONGFILS Alphonse E1 RAMIOUL 25 ANDRIES Alphonse E5 WAREMME

19 HEIRBRANT Matteo D2 MELEN 26 GATON Sabine D4 LES BONS AMIS

20 POPPE Evan E2 JUMET DAMP 27 GILLES Jeremy D4 LONCIN

21 LEONARD Benoit F1 SERAING

22 DAMHAUT Manu F1 FERRIERES

23 CANOSSI Romain F1 LONCIN C 29
24 BRIXHE Yannick E3 WAREMME

25 WERIHAY Nathan E1 FERRIERES 1 CHRISTIAN Lisiane C2 TCHANTCHES

26 CLOSSET Noah C3 AVENNES 2 NOEL Xavier C1 AWAN AYW

27 MARCHAND Phil E3 WAREMME 3 OFFERMANN Sacha C1 CHENEE

28 CLEMENT Antoine D2 AVENNES 4 SMEIJSTERS Lau C1 MOMALLE

29 JASSELETTE Francois D2 WAREMME 5 CAMBIER Thomas C1 CAROLO

30 RIMBAULT Quentin E6 CAROLO 6 ZIANE Stephane C1 TCHANTCHES

31 KEIM Samuel E1 AVENNES 7 HERBINIA Robin C2 CAROLO

32 DARDENNE Jason C4 CRISNEE 8 DIZIER Benjamin C4 FERRIERES

33 DOYEN Arthur F2 WAREMME 9 COLOT Olivier C1 LES BONS AMIS

34 KORDA Maxime NC ALLIANCE 10 LOUIS Dorian C2 JOSE HERVE

35 DAMHAUT Antoine NC FERRIERES 11 MEANT Brice C6 LONCIN

36 VANDERMEULEN Luka F2 WAREMME 12 DUPONT William C3 BOUNY

37 HOLZEMANN Noemie NC AWAN AYW 13 DANON Steve D1 AVENNES

38 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME 14 LEGROS Loic C4 MOMALLE

39 DUPONT Valmont F1 MOMALLE 15 CHRISTIAENS Alain C2 SERAING

40 SCAILLIEZ Quentin E6 WAREMME 16 KREJCI Sebastien C1 LES BONS AMIS



41 LECAT Antoine NC ALLIANCE 17 CARLIER Loic D2 MELEN

42 VANDENBERK Cassandra NC LONCIN 18 GILLES Jeremy D4 LONCIN

43 CHAINEUX Nicolas E6 WAREMME 19 DELVAUX Louis D4 SERAING

44 DECHENE Nicolas F1 ALLIANCE 20 FOCANT Robin D2 CRISNEE

45 DESAIVE Oanelle F1 MELEN 21 CLEMENT Antoine D2 AVENNES

46 DELHAISE Thomas E2 ALLIANCE 22 RIMBAULT Patrick D1 CAROLO

47 GANDIBLEUX Florian F1 RY TERNEL 23 BOTTE Frederic D6 WAREMME

48 RIMBAULT Patrick D1 CAROLO 24 HEIRBRANT Matteo D2 MELEN

49 DEKEYSER Guy F1 WAREMME 25 DARDENNE Jason C4 CRISNEE

50 MEANT Brice C6 LONCIN 26 JASSELETTE Francois D2 WAREMME

51 MARTEAUX Jeremy NC Pt CIPLET 27 DAMBLIE Randy C3 BOUNY

52 BROUX Christopher E3 LONCIN 28 CLAESSENS Kyllian D1 ALLIANCE

53 PIN Frederic NC MOMALLE 29 COX David D4 LONCIN

54 CARLIER Vincent F1 MELEN

55 DELSAUX Claudine F1 CHENEE

56 GILLARD Jordan F2 WAREMME B 12
57 GATON Sabine D4 LES BONS AMIS

58 NYS Corentin F1 Pt CIPLET 1 MARCOUX Jimmy B1 AWAN AYW

59 RIGO Marc E3 WAREMME 2 DUPONT William C3 BOUNY

3 LEGROS Loic C4 MOMALLE

4 STREBELLE Loic B6 LONCIN

A OPEN 20 5 LOUIS Dorian C2 JOSE HERVE

6 LURKIN Christophe B6 MOMALLE

1 PETERS Geoffrey A5 AWAN AYW 7 FREBUTTE Matthieu B6 CAROLO

2 LEONARD Kevin A1 MELEN 8 SMEIJSTERS Lau C1 MOMALLE

3 DAL PIVA Fabian A8 TCHANTCHES 9 CAMBIER Thomas C1 CAROLO

4 MARTENS Renaud A14 MOMALLE 11 DAMBLIE Randy C3 BOUNY

5 STREBELLE Loic B6 LONCIN 12 DIZIER Benjamin C4 FERRIERES

6 NOEL Xavier C1 AWAN AYW 10 KREJCI Sebastien C1 LES BONS AMIS

7 SMEIJSTERS Lau C1 MOMALLE

8 LEGROS Loic C4 MOMALLE

9 HERBINIA Robin C2 CAROLO A 6
10 CHRISTIAN Lisiane C2 TCHANTCHES

11 CHRISTIAENS Alain C2 SERAING 1 BILAS Arthur A2  ROLOUX

12 CAMBIER Thomas C1 CAROLO 2 PETERS Geoffrey A5 AWAN AYW

13 FREBUTTE Matthieu B6 CAROLO 3 LEONARD Kevin A1  MELEN

14 LURKIN Christophe B6 MOMALLE 4 DAL PIVA Fabian A8 TCHANTCHES

15 MARCOUX Jimmy B1 AWAN AYW 5 MARTENS Renaud A14 MOMALLE

16 KAYA Yohan A11 LONCIN 6 KAYA Yohan A11 LONCIN

17 DAMBLIE Randy C3 BOUNY

18 DIZIER Benjamin C4 FERRIERES

19 DUPONT William C3 BOUNY

20 MEANT Brice C6 LONCIN
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